Rural England Prosperity Fund Grants 2025-26

Applicant

New Brewery Arts
Cirencester Tennis Club
Fairford Town Council
Tetbury Goods Shed
Notgrove Farms

Avening Parish Council
Winstone Parish Council
Didmarton Village Hall
FWAG SW

Hatherop Social Club

Coln Community Stores
Redesdale Hall Trust

Guild of Handicraft Trust
Moreton-in-Marsh Tennis Club
Rest and Root

Iris and Wilf Flower Farm
Remnant Revolution
Condicup Stables

Lower Slaughter Village Hall
Northwick Bowling Club
Chipping Campden Cricket Club

Project

Energy efficiency measures

New clubhouse

Keble path resurfacing

Energy efficiency measures

Notgrove Village Shop

Village hall roof replacement
Replacement of play park in Winstone
Installation of solar panels

Zerodig

Refurbishment of clubhouse

Energy efficiency and access improvements
Contribution to Phase Il - the roof
Chipping Campden noticeboard
Floodlights

New furniture/homeware store
Polytunnel and improved facilities
Machines for inclusive sewing project
Installation of training gallop
Secondary glazing

Upgrade clubhouse

Caged net training facility

Amount

£25,000
£10,000
£10,000
£19,000
£8,000
£15,000
£8,000
£8,000
£15,000
£4,500
£10,000
£18,000
£5,000
£5,000
£10,000
£5,000
£8,000
£10,000
£10,000
£5,000
£5,000



