## Rural England Prosperity Fund Grants 2025-26

Applicant	Project	Amount
New Brewery Arts	Energy efficiency measures	£25,000
Cirencester Tennis Club	New clubhouse	£10,000
Fairford Town Council	Keble path resurfacing	£10,000
Tetbury Goods Shed	Energy efficiency measures	£19,000
Notgrove Farms	Notgrove Village Shop	900,83
Avening Parish Council	Village hall roof replacement	£15,000
Winstone Parish Council	Replacement of play park in Winstone	900,83
Didmarton Village Hall	Installation of solar panels	900,83
FWAG SW	Zerodig	£15,000
Hatherop Social Club	Refurbishment of clubhouse	£4,500
Coln Community Stores	Energy efficiency and access improvements	£10,000
Redesdale Hall Trust	Contribution to Phase II - the roof	£18,000
Guild of Handicraft Trust	Chipping Campden noticeboard	£5,000
Moreton-in-Marsh Tennis Club	Floodlights	£5,000
Rest and Root	New furniture/homeware store	£10,000
Iris and Wilf Flower Farm	Polytunnel and improved facilities	£5,000
Remnant Revolution	Machines for inclusive sewing project	900,83
Condicup Stables	Installation of training gallop	£10,000
Lower Slaughter Village Hall	Secondary glazing	£10,000
Northwick Bowling Club	Upgrade clubhouse	£5,000
Chipping Campden Cricket Club	Caged net training facility	£5,000